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Simplify Your Procedure Packs with the Select Pack System
Select Pack is a complete kit of components designed to streamline and 
optimize your cataract or vitreoretinal procedure. Combine this kit of the 
most popular procedural components with your choice of blades and 
cannulas to create a complete procedure kit.

Select Pack Vit Catalog # Description

VITREORETINAL 9/box

Vitreoretinal Pack MEY23VTBLA 30 Cotton Tip Wood Applicators, 3”
3 Steri-Strip™ Reinforced Wound 

Closures
10 Eye Spears
3 Tube Holders with Velcro
1 Instrument Pouch, 8 Pocket
1 Rubberband
3 Gauze Sponges, 4” X 4”
1 Tie Twist
1 Instrument Wipe
6 Cotton Towels
2 White Paper Towels
1 Mayo Stand Cover
1 Drape, Incise, 51’ X 51”
1 Drape, EENT Split, 76” X 124”
2 Syinge 3ml, & 25g Needle
1 Syringe, 1 ml
1 Outer Wrap/Table Cover

Select Pak Cataract
Each Select Pack will come with standard components plus your choice of 
drape. Choose the drape you want in your Select Pack from the list below:

Select Pack Catalog #

FULL BODY Incise Oval Aperature
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
71 x 100 inches

SPK01 SPK01A

3/4 LENGTH
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
55 x 71 inches

SPK02 SPK02A

MID-SIZE
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

1 fluid pouch
SMS Non-Woven Material
48 x 55 inches

SPK03 SPK03A

Ophthalmic Surgical Drape
1 fluid pouch
Embossed Plastic Material
48 x 51 inches

SPK04 SPK04A
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Build Your Custom Pack with these Simple Steps
1. Determine your component list, including Storz® 

Ophthalmics Single-Use Instrumentation, B+L Ocudrapes 
and Laseredge disposable knives.

2. Contact B+L Customer Service at 800-338-2020 to initiate 
a quote.

3. A B+L Custom Packs Coordinator will review the request and 
work with you to ensure you are getting the best products at 
the best possible procerdural price.

4. Once your Custom Designed Pack is finalized, begin 
receiving your inventory and spend less on handling and 
inventory control issues encountered when dealing with 
multiple suppliers.

Sterile Drapes Catalog #

FULL BODY Incise Oval Aperature
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
71 x 100 inches

DRA850A DRA851

3/4 LENGTH
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
55 x 71 inches

DRA831 DRA830A

MID-SIZE
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

1 fluid pouch
SMS Non-Woven Material
48 x 55 inches

DRA801 DRA800A

Ophthalmic Surgical Drape
1 fluid pouch
Embossed Plastic Material
48 x 51 inches

DRA1061 DRA1059A

Ophthalmic Surgical Drape
Embossed Plastic Material
48 x 51 inches

DRA1060

EQUIPMENT COVERS 50/box
Mayo Stand Cover

Clear Plastic
24 x 40 inches

DRA7352
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Clear Corneal Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

LASEREDGE® 6/box A B C

1.3mm Angled Double Bevel E7594 12.6 1.3 1.45

1.6mm Angled Double Bevel E7595 12.6 1.6 1.7

2.75mm Angled Double Bevel E7527 14.4 2.75 3.1

2.85mm Angled Double Bevel E7528 14.4 2.85 3.1

2.9mm Angled Double Bevel E7587A 14.4 2.9 3.2

3.0mm Angled Double Bevel E7529 14.4 3.0 3.2

3.2mm Angled Double Bevel E7532 14.4 3.2 3.6

GUARDED

2.75mm angled double bevel E7527G 18.5 2.75 3.10

2.85mm angled double bevel E7528G 18.5 2.85 3.10

Arrow KnivesA

B

C

Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

6/box A B C

1.1 mm angled E7592 17.6 1.09 2.03

0.8 mm angled E7593 17.6 0.80 1.65

LASEREDGE®  Knives Guarded Knives for Safety

E7590	Reusable Blade Tip Handle

Crescent Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

LASEREDGE® 6/box A B C

Straight E7500 12.7 2.1 3.7

Angled Bevel Up E7510 12.7 2.1 3.7

Angled Bevel Up Tip Only E7510AT 12.7 2.1 3.7

Angled Bevel Down E7510D 12.7 2.1 3.7

GUARDED

Angled Bevel Up E7510G 16.8 2.1 3.7

Implant Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

6/box A B C D

3.2mm Angled Up E7563 14.4 3.2 3.8 1.6

3.5mm Angled Up E7562 14.7 3.5 3.8 1.7

4.0mm Angled Bevel Up E7560A 15.2 4.0 3.4 1.2

5.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7561A 16.5 5.2 4.1 1.7
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MVR Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

6/box A B C

19 Gauge E7519 31.8 1.5 3.1

20 Gauge E7520 31.8 1.2 2.4

23 Gauge E7523 31.8 0.65 1.1

25 Gauge E7525 31.8 0.5 1.0

Parallel Side Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

6/box A B C D

2.75mm Angled Double Bevel E7575 14.4 2.75 3.1 4.8

Slit Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

LASEREDGE® 6/box A B C

1.4mm Angled Bevel Up E7598 13.3 1.4 1.4

1.5mm Angled Bevel Up E7597 13.3 1.5 1.5

2.5mm Angled Bevel Up E7550A 14.4 2.5 3.8

2.65mm Angled Bevel Up E7551A 14.6 2.6 3.9

2.65mm Angled Bevel Up Tip Only E7551AT 14.6 2.6 3.9

2.65mm Angled Double Bevel E7551ADB 14.4 2.6 3.3

2.75mm Angled Bevel Up E7559A 14.4 2.75 3.2

2.8mm Angled Double Bevel E7552ADB 14.4 2.8 3.4

2.85mm Angled Bevel Up E7553A 14.1 2.8 3.3

3.0mm Angled Bevel Up E7556A 14.4 3.0 3.9

3.0mm Angled Double Bevel E7556ADB 14.4 3.0 3.7

3.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7557A 14.4 3.2 3.9

3.2mm Straight E7557 14.4 3.2 3.9

GUARDED

2.5mm Angled Bevel Up E7550AG 18.5 2.5 3.8

2.65mm Angled Bevel Up E7551AG 18.5 2.6 3.9

2.65mm Angled Double Bevel E7551ADBG 18.5 2.6 3.3

2.8mm Angled Double Bevel E7552ADBG 18.5 2.8 3.4

2.85mm Angled Bevel Up E7553AG 18.5 2.8 3.3

3.0mm Angled Bevel Up E7556AG 18.5 3.0 3.9

3.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7557AG 18.5 3.2 3.9
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Stab Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

LASEREDGE® 6/box A B C

15° E7515 11.2 1.6 5.9

15° Tip Only E7515T 11.2 1.6 5.9

22.5° E7522 10.7 1.7 4.0

30° E7530 10.4 1.7 2.9

30° Tip Only E7530T 10.4 1.7 2.9

45° E7545 8.9 1.9 1.9

GUARDED

15° E7515G 14.0 1.6 5.9

Trapezoidal Knives Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

LASEREDGE® 6/box A B C D E

1.5-1.7mm Angled E7599 14.4 N/A 2.0 2.0 N/A

1.5-2.0mm Angled E7596 14.4 2.0 1.8 1.5

1.6-1.8mm Angled E7600 14.4 1.8 1.8 1.6 2.95

2.0-2.2mm Angled E7601 14.4 2.2 2.3 2.0 3.1

2.75-3.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7572 16.8 3.2 3.2 2.75 4.6

2.85-3.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7582 16.8 3.2 3.4 2.85 4.3

GUARDED

1.6-1.8mm Angled E7600G 18.5 1.8 1.8 1.6 2.95

2.0-2.2mm Angled E7601G 18.5 2.2 2.3 2.0 3.1

2.85-3.2mm Angled Bevel Up E7582G 18.5 3.2 3.4 2.85 4.3
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Anestesia Needles Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

RETROBULBAR 5/box Length (excluding hub)

23 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel E7131 38.0

25 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel E7133 38.0

PERIBULBAR

23 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel E7132 32.0

25 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel E7134 32.0

Anterior Chamber Needles Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

5/box Tip Length (excluding hub)

20 Gauge, Angled Tip E7101 7.0 24.5

23 Gauge, Angled Tip E7102 7.0 24.5

25 Gauge, Angled Tip E7103 9.0 20.5

27 Gauge, Angled Tip E7104 5.0 20.5

27 Gauge, Angled Tip E7106 5.0 21.0

30 Gauge, Angled Tip E7105 5.0 21.0

Cystotomes - Irrigating Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

CAPSULORHEXIS 5/box Tip Length (excluding hub)

25 Gauge, Formed Blunt Tip E7118 22.0

27 Gauge, Formed Angled Tip E7117 16.5

FORMED

23 Gauge, Formed Curved Tip E7112 12.0 16.5

25 Gauge, Formed Curved Tip E7113 12.0 16.0

25 Gauge, Short Curved Tip E7114 8.0 16.5

27 Gauge, Short CurvedTip E7115 8.0 16.0

OTHER

25 Gauge, Straight E7123 16.0

27 Gauge, CurvedTwistedTip E7125 C 16.0

Hydrodissection Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

5/box Tip Length (excluding hub)

25 Gauge, Straight U-Tip Allows Ir-
rigation/Aspiration at the 12 O’Clock 
Position

E7154 S 19.0

25 Gauge, Angled FlattenedTip for 
Insertion Under Capsular Flap

E7155 7.0 21.0

Lacrimal Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

5/box Length (excluding hub)

19 Gauge Shaft Tapered to 23 
Gauge Tip, Straight

E7184 37.5

26 Gauge, Curved E7187 31.0

800-338-2020    |    www.bauschsurgical.com

8

Cannulas



Viscoelastic Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

5/box Tip Length (excluding hub)

23 Gauge, Hub Facilitiates Flow of 
Viscoelastic Material

E7180 7.0 24.5

27 Gauge, Hub Facilitiates Flow of 
Viscoelastic Material

E7182 7.0 24.5

Vitreoretinal Catalog # Description

TRANSLOCATION 5/box

39 Gauge I.D., FlexibleTip E7365 20 gauge shaft tapers to 39 
gauge I.D. flexible tip. Used for 
hydrodissecting the retina for 
various macular hole procedures.

41 Gauge I.D., FlexibleTip E7370 20 gauge shaft tapers to 41 
gauge I.D. flexible tip. Used for 
hydrodissecting the retina for 
various macular hole procedures.

OTHER 10/box

23 Gauge, Soft Tip BL7823 Aspirating cannula with soft silicone 
tip.

25 Gauge, Soft Tip BL7725 Aspirating cannula with soft silicone 
tip.

6/box
23 Gauge Single Trocar/Cannula CX9123

20 Gauge Infusion MVS 1038A 4.0 mm beveled tip and Luer Lock.

Miscellaneous Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

5/box Length (excluding hub)

27 Gauge  Silicone Capsule Polisher. 
Silicone tip provides squeegee effect.

E7153 22.0

25 Gauge Stromal Puncture Can-
nula. For treatment of recurrent 
corneal erosion.

E7185 22.0
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Cataract Forceps Catalog # Description

8/box
Capsulorhexis Forceps SUE01 Straight jaws. Fine sharp tips.

MICS™ Capsulorhexis Forceps SUE06 Fine angled tips for grasping delicate 
capsule during MICS 1.8 procedures. 

Bonn Forceps SUE02 1x2 teeth 0.12 mm, 3.5 mm tying platform. 
For tissue manipulation and bulbus 
fixation

Tying Forceps SUE03 3.5 mm tying platform. May be used for 
IOL manipulation and cartridge loading.

McPherson Tying Forceps SUE04 Angled jaws, 4.0 mm tying platform. May 
be used for IOL cartridge loading.

Pierse Tying Forceps SUE05 0.25 mm notched straight jaws. 4.0 mm 
tying platform. For tissue manipulation 
and bulbus fixation.

Vitreoretinal Forceps Catalog # Description

ENDGRIPPING 6/box 2/box

23 gauge 65023S 65024S
Ultra-thin endgripping tip for 
enhanced visibility and grasp. 
Ergonomic handle consistent 
with our popular reusable design. 
Balanced design for optimal feel 
and control.

25 gauge 65025S 65026S

ASYMMETRICAL PEELING

23 gauge SUI03 SUI04
Used for ILM and Epiretinal 
Membrane Peel. Use on 
macular puckers and cellophane 
maculopathy. Asymmetric jaw 
allows for excellent visualization 
of retinal tissue.

25 gauge SUI05 SUI06

Cataract Manipulators Catalog # Description

8/box
Koch Stop & Chop 
Manipulator

SUF01 Angled shaft with 1.5 mm tip. Designed to 
efficiently perform the “Stop and Chop” 
technique

Sinskey Hook SUF02 Angled shaft 10 mm. Tip length 0.5 mm. 
Diameter 0.18 mm. For lens dialing and 
manipulation. 

Phaco Spatula SUF03 11.0 mm spatula length. For nucleus 
manipulation.
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Silicone I/A Handpieces Catalog # Description

12/box
Silicone I/A Handpiece for the 
Stellaris® System

85910ST Features a flexible 45° tip design for effective 
cortical removal. For use in a 2.2 - 2.8 mm 
incision. Smooth irrigation/aspiration ports 
eliminate sharp edges for reduced risk of 
capsule rupture. Silicone tip design facilitates 
cortex removal, capsule polishing, viscoelastic 
removal and IOL manipulation in the capsular 
bag. Semi-transparent silicone sleeve provides 
superior visualization.

Silicone I/A Handpiece for 
the Millennium® and most 
competitve systems

85910S

I/A Handpieces Catalog # Description

STELLARIS® SYSTEM 12/box
Curved I/A Handpiece 85783ST 17 gauge. Standard coaxial. 0.3 mm 

aspiration port. Outer diameter 1.5 mm.
45° I/A Handpiece 85784ST 17 gauge. Standard coaxial. 0.3 mm 

aspiration port. Outer diameter 1.5 mm. 
Straight shaft with 45° angled tip.

90° I/A Handpiece 85786ST 16 gauge. Standard coaxial. 0.3 mm 
aspiration port. Outer diameter 1.65 mm. 
Straight shaft with 90° angled tip. Ideal 
for 12 o’clock cortical material removal.

Curved Irrigation Handpiece 85787ST 21 gauge. Standard biaxial. Smooth tip. 
2 lateral 0.6 mm irrigation ports. Outer 
diameter 0.8 mm.

MICS™ 1.8 mm Curved I/A 
Handpiece with Sleeve

85794ST 1.8 mm coaxial MICS. 0.3 mm aspiration 
port with silicone irrigation sleeve.

MICS™ 1.8 mm 45° I/A 
Handpiece with Sleeve

85795ST 1.8 mm coaxial MICS. 0.3 mm aspiration 
port with silicone irrigation sleeve.

MICS™ 1.8 mm Curved 
Irrigation Handpiece

85902ST19 19 gauge. 1.8 mm biaxial MICS. 2 lateral 
0.6 mm irrigation ports. Smooth tip. 
Outer diameter 1.07 mm.

Nagahara Irrigating Chopper 85903ST19 19 gauge. 1.8 mm biaxial MICS. Central 
irrigation port. Outer diameter 1.07 mm. 
Sharpened inner side with atraumatic tip.

MILLENNIUM®  & OTHER SYSTEMS
Curved Aspiration Handpiece 85780S 21 gauge. Standard biaxial. 0.3 mm 

aspiration port. Outer diameter 0.8 mm. 
Roughened tip.

MICS™ 1.8 mm Curved 
Aspiration Handpiece

85901S19 19 gauge. 1.8 mm coaxial MICS. 0.3 mm 
aspiration port. Outer diameter 1.07 mm. 
Roughened tip.
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Corneal Storage Catalog # Description

12/box
Optisol-GS 50006-OPT 4°C corneal preservation medium. Permits 

up to 14 days preservation. Glass vials of 
20mL each. Buffered tissue culture media. 
Medium is serum free and does not contain 
any bovine originating components.

Independent Corneal 
Viewing Chamber

IVC-12 Designed especially to reduce the 
possibility of tissue damage and 
contamination, and facilitate slit lamp
and specular microscopic examination 
of the epithelium and endothelium. Clear 
viewing chamber permits easy anterior and 
posterior visualization of the whole cornea. 
Large anterior viewing window design 
permits wider slit lamp swing. Designed and 
engineered in conjunction with the Eye
Bank Association of America (EBAA) 
and Tissue Banks International (TBI). 
Manufactured of durable, 100% 
biocompatible PMMA, to minimize 
potential breakage.
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Trephines Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

FOR IOWA P.K. PRESS PUNCH 1/box Diameter

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.00 6.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.25 6.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.50 6.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.75 6.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.00 7.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.25 7.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.50 7.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.75 7.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.00 8.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.25 8.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.50 8.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.75 8.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.00 9.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.25 9.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.50 9.50

FOR STORZ® UNIVERSAL
TREPHINE HANDLE
Trephine Blade E3096  6.00 6.00

Trephine Blade E3096 6.50 6.50

Trephine Blade E3096 6.75 6.75

Trephine Blade E3096 7.00 7.00

Trephine Blade E3096 7.25 7.25

Trephine Blade E3096 7.50 7.50

Trephine Blade E3096 7.75 7.75

Trephine Blade E3096 8.00 8.00

Trephine Blade E3096 8.25 8.25

Trephine Blade E3096 8.50 8.50

Trephine Blade E3096 8.75 8.75

Trephine Blade E3096 9.00 9.00

Trephine Blade E3096 9.25 9.25

Trephine Blade E3096 9.50 9.50

FOR FREEHAND USE
Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.00 7.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.25 7.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.50 7.50

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.75 7.75

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.00 8.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.25 8.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.50 8.50

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.75 8.75

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.00 9.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.25 9.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.50 9.50
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VFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
StableChamber™ Phaco Pack 
with MICS™ Needle

BL5113 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set with 
StableChamber™ tubing, 1 auxillary drape, 
1 screen drape, 1 remote control drape, 2 
irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
MICS™ needle and wrench

StableChamber™ Phaco Pack 
with 30° Angled MICS™ 
Needle

BL5113A 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set with 
StableChamber™ tubing, 1 auxillary drape, 
1 screen drape, 1 remote control drape, 2 
irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
angled MICS™ needle and wrench

Premium Phaco Pack with 
MICS™ Needle

BL5114 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 
1 test chamber, 1 MICS™ needle and 
wrench

Premium Phaco Pack with 30° 
Angled MICS™ Needle

BL5114A 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 
1 test chamber, 1 angled MICS™ needle 
and wrench

Phaco Needle: 
C-MICS 1.8 mm

RIS* 1.8 mm
OD* 0.74-0.95 mm
ID* 0.50-0.79 mm

* RIS – Recommended Incision Size; * OD – Outer Diameter; 
* ID – Inner Diameter

AFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
Micro Incision AFM Phaco 
Pack with MICS™ Needle

BL5123 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 test 
chamber, 1 MICS™ needle and wrench

Micro Incision AFM Phaco 
Pack with 30° Angled MICS™ 
Needle

BL5123A 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 test 
chamber, 1 angled MICS™ needle and 
wrench

Phaco Needle: 
C-MICS 1.8 mm

RIS* 1.8 mm
OD* 0.74-0.95 mm
ID* 0.50-0.79 mm

* RIS – Recommended Incision Size; * OD – Outer Diameter; 
* ID – Inner Diameter

* Also compatible with the Stellaris PC
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VFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
Premium Vacuum Phaco Pack BL5110 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 

auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 
1 test chamber, 1 needle wrench

Basic Vacuum Phaco Pack BL5111 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
irrigation sleeve, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

Optimized Stability Vacuum 
Phaco Pack

BL5112 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set with 
StableChamber™ tubing, 1 auxillary drape, 
1 screen drape, 1 remote control drape, 2 
irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

AFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
Premium AFM Phaco Pack BL5120 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 

auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 test 
chamber, 1 needle wrench

Basic AFM Phaco Pack BL5121 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
irrigation sleeve, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

Phaco Needles Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

MicroFlow® 2.2 6/box RIS* OD* ID*
MicroFlow® 2.2 30° Needle DP8730S 2.2 0.93 0.72-0.50

Vortex 20/21 gauge
Vortex 20/21 ga 30° Needle DP8930S 2.2 0.94 flute

0.84 shaft
0.71 flute

0.58 shaft

Vortex 20/21 ga 30° Angled 
Needle

DP8930AS 2.2 0.94 flute
0.84 shaft

0.71 flute
0.58 shaft

* RIS – Recommended Incision Size; * OD – Outer Diameter; * ID – Inner Diameter

Required Needle Sleeve Catalog # Description

24/box

Required Needle Sleeve DP5531 12 pouches, 2 per pouch

* Also compatible with the Stellaris PC

800-338-2020    |    www.bauschsurgical.com

15

2.2 mm Small Incision Procedure



Phaco Needles Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

19 Gauge Standard 6/box RIS* OD* ID*
19 ga Standard 30° Needle DP8130S 3.0-3.2 1.7 0.9

19 ga Standard 45° Needle DP8145S 3.0-3.2 1.7 0.9

MicroFlow®

MicroFlow® 30° Needle DP8230S 2.65-2.75 1.07 0.90-0.51

MicroFlow® 45° Needle DP8245S 2.65-2.75 1.07 0.90-0.51

MicroFlow® Plus™

MicroFlow® Plus™ 30° Needle DP8330S 2.75-2.85 1.17 0.98-0.61

MicroFlow® Plus™ 45° Needle DP8345S 2.75-2.85 1.17 0.98-0.61

Vortex 19/20 Gauge
Vortex 19/20 Ga 30° Needle DP8830S 2.65-2.85 1.16 flute

0.90 shaft
0.91 flute

0.67 shaft

Vortex 19/20 Ga 30° Angled 
Needle

DP8830AS 2.65-2.85 1.16 flute
0.90 shaft

0.91 flute
0.67 shaft

Thin Tip 20 Gauge
Thin Tip 20 ga 30° Needle DP8430S 2.6-2.75 0.90 0.67

Thin Tip 20 ga 30° Angled Needle DP8430AS 2.6-2.75 0.90 0.67

Thin Tip 20 ga 45° Needle DP8445S 2.6-2.75 0.90 0.67

* RIS – Recommended Incision Size; * OD – Outer Diameter; * ID – Inner Diameter

Required Needle Sleeve Catalog # Description

24/box

Required Needle Sleeve DP5531 12 pouches, 2 per pouch

VFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
Premium Vacuum Phaco Pack BL5110 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 

auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 
1 test chamber, 1 needle wrench

Basic Vacuum Phaco Pack BL5111 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
irrigation sleeve, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

Optimized Stability Vacuum 
Phaco Pack

BL5112 1 VFM cassette assembly and I/A set with 
StableChamber™ tubing, 1 auxillary drape, 
1 screen drape, 1 remote control drape, 2 
irrigation sleeves, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

AFM Phaco Packs* Catalog # Description

6/box
Premium AFM Phaco Pack BL5120 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 

auxillary drape, 1 screen drape, 1 remote 
control drape, 2 irrigation sleeves, 1 test 
chamber, 1 needle wrench

Basic AFM Phaco Pack BL5121 1 AFM cassette assembly and I/A set, 1 
irrigation sleeve, 1 plug, 1 test chamber, 1 
needle wrench

* Also compatible with the Stellaris PC
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DigiFlow™ Catalog # Description

6/box
DigiFlow™ Tubing D4600A For use with the DigiFlow software upgrade 

which enables control of automatic 
pressurization of the BSS bottle, minimizing 
IOP fluctuations during cataract surgery.

Anterior Vitrectomy Packs Catalog #

6/box
20 Gauge Pneumatic Anterior 
Cutter with Irrigation

DP4400-6

20 Gauge Pneumatic Anterior 
Cutter without Irrigation

MVS3201-6

Bipolar Accessories Catalog #

12/box
Stellaris® Bipolar Cord, Lemo 
Connector

CX9430

Straight Bipolar Forceps 
0.5 mm Tip with Lemo 
Connector

D8200

Bipolar Scleral Pencil, 45° 
Beveled Tip with Lemo 
Connector

E7928

Maintenance Catalog #

1/box
Universal Maintenance Kit CX7120

Tray Catalog #

1/box
Stellaris® Ultrasonic 
Handpiece Tray

BL3379
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Procedure Packs Catalog # Description

STELLARIS™ PC 6/box
23 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack 

BL5223

23 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack

BL5323

23 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5423

23 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5523

MILLENNIUM® MVE
Premium TSV23™ MVE 
Vitrectomy Pack - 2500 CPM

USSCX6923A Preassembled Pack Includes:
•	 MVE 23G High Speed Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 Green Pneumatic Actuation Tubing
•	 (3) — Trocar/Cannula Assemblies
•	 23G 5mm Infusion Line
•	 (3) — 23G Cannula Plugs
•	 TSV23™ Light Pipe
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Instrumentation Catalog # Description

FORCEPS 6/box 2/box
23 Gauge Single-Use 
Endgripping Forceps

65023S 65024S Ultra-thin endgripping tip for 
enhanced visibility and grasp. 
Ergonomic handle consistent 
with our popular reusable design. 
Balanced design for optimal feel 
and control.

23 Gauge Single-Use 
Asymmetrical Peeling Forceps

SUI03 SUI04 Used for ILM and Epiretinal 
Membrane Peel. Use on 
macular puckers and cellophane 
maculopathy. Asymmetric jaw 
allows for excellent visualization 
of retinal tissue

KNIVES 6/box

23 Gauge MVR Knife E7523 A=31.8 mm; B=0.65 mm; 
C=1.1 mm

LIGHT PIPE 6/box

TSV23™ Light Pipe CX9623

BACKFLUSH HANDPIECE 2/box

23 Gauge Backflush 
Handpiece with Soft Tip 
Cannula

SUJ04 2 per box.

MEMBRANE PICK 8/box

23 Gauge Membrane Pick - 
130°

SUK01 8 per box.

CANNULAS 6/box 10/box

23 Gauge Single Trocar/
Cannula

CX9123 6 per box.

23 Gauge Soft Tip Cannula BL7823 Aspirating cannula with soft 
silicone tip. 10 per box.

800-338-2020    |    www.bauschsurgical.com

23 Gauge Procedure

19



Procedure Packs Catalog # Description

STELLARIS™ PC 6/box
25 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack 

BL5225

25 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack

BL5325

25 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5425

25 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5525

MILLENNIUM® MVE
Premium TSV25™ MVE 
Vitrectomy Pack - 2500 CPM

USSCX6925A Preassembled Pack Includes:
•	 MVE 25G High Speed Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 Green Pneumatic Actuation Tubing
•	 (3) — Trocar/Cannula Assemblies
•	 25G 5mm Infusion Line
•	 (3) — 25G Cannula Plugs
•	 TSV25™ Light Pipe

MILLENNIUM®

TSV25™ Electric
Vitrectomy Pack – 1500 CPM

USSCX4925A Pack Incudes:
•	 25G High Speed Electric Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo Tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 (3) — Trocar/Cannula Assemblies
•	 4mm Infusion Cannula
•	 (3) — 25G Cannula Plugs
•	 TSV25™ Light Pipe
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Instrumentation Catalog # Description

FORCEPS 6/box 2/box
25 Gauge Single-Use 
Endgripping Forceps

65025S 65026S Ultra-thin endgripping tip for 
enhanced visibility and grasp. 
Ergonomic handle consistent 
with our popular reusable design. 
Balanced design for optimal feel 
and control.

25 Gauge Single-Use 
Asymmetrical Peeling Forceps

SUI05 SUI06 Used for ILM and Epiretinal 
Membrane Peel. Use on 
macular puckers and cellophane 
maculopathy. Asymmetric jaw 
allows for excellent visualization 
of retinal tissue

KNIVES 6/box

25 gauge MVR Knife E7525 A=31.8 mm; B=0.5 mm; 
C=1.0 mm

TSV25™ ACCESSORIES 6/box

25 Gauge Tapered Endolase 
Probe

CX5985

TSV25™ Light Pipe CX9625

TSV25™ Aspirating Pick CX9627

TSV25 Extendable Pick (Blunt 
Tip)

CX9678

BACKFLUSH HANDPIECE 2/box

25 Gauge Backflush 
Handpiece with Soft Tip 
Cannula

SUJ05 2 per box.

MEMBRANE PICK 8/box

25 Gauge Membrane Pick 
- 130°

SUK02 8 per box.

CANNULAS 10/box

25 Gauge Soft Tip Cannula BL7725 Aspirating cannula with soft 
silicone tip. 

800-338-2020    |    www.bauschsurgical.com

25 Gauge Procedure

21



Procedure Packs Catalog # Description

STELLARIS™ PC 6/box
20 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack 

BL5220

20 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack

BL5320

20 Gauge Posterior 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5420

20 Gauge Combined 
Procedural Pack with 
Integrated Vented AFI

BL5520

MILLENNIUM® MVE
Premium 20 Gauge MVE 
Vitrectomy Pack – 2500 CPM

USSCX6920A Preassembled Pack Includes:
•	 MVE 20G High Speed Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo Tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 Green Pneumatic Actuation Tubing
•	 Scleral Plugs (2 each in 19G & 2 20G)
•	 20G 4mm Infusion Cannula
•	 20G MVR Blade (Straight)
•	 20G Light Pipe
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Procedure Packs Catalog # Description

MILLENNIUM® 6/box
20 Gauge Pneumatic 
Vitrectomy Pack – 750 CPM

USSCX4820A Pack Incudes:
•	 20G Pneumatic Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo Tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 Scleral Plugs (2 each in 19G & 2 20G)
•	 4mm Infusion Cannula
•	 20G MVR Blade (Straight)
•	 20G Light Pipe

20 Gauge Electric Vitrectomy 
Pack – 1500 CPM

USSCX4920A Pack Incudes:
•	 20G High Speed Electric Cutter
•	 Venturi Cassette With Stopper & Cap
•	 Irrigation Administration Tube Set
•	 Filtered Air Exchange Line
•	 Utility Line and Male-Male Connector
•	 10cc Syringe
•	 Mayo Tray, Remote Control and Screen 

Drapes
•	 (2) — 3-Way Stopcocks
•	 Scleral Plugs (2 each in 19G & 2 20G)
•	 4mm Infusion Cannula
•	 20G MVR Blade (Straight)
•	 20G Light Pipe

Instrumentation/Accessories Catalog # Description

KNIVES 6/box
20 Gauge MVR Knife E7520 A=31.8 mm; B=1.2 mm;

C=2.4 mm

LIGHT PIPES
20 Gauge Cannonball Wide 
Angle Light Pipe

DP9604

20 Gauge Light Pipe MVS1011C

NEEDLE/CUTTER
20 Gauge Fragmentation 
Needle 15°

BL5275

20 Gauge High Speed 
Anterior Vitrectomy Cutter

BL5612
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Non-Gauge Specific Accessories Catalog # Description

6/box
Air Exchange Line D4600A

VISCOUS FLUID
Viscous Fluid Pack
For Silicone Aspiration

CX5710

Viscous Fluid Pack
For Injection of ES 5000 S 
Silicone Oil Syringe

CX5720

1/box
Adato Sil-Ol 5000 ES 5000 S 10ml syringe. To be used

with CX5720 Viscous 
Fluid Pack.

INTRAOCULAR GAS 10/box
Universal Gas Kit TR9060 61
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2 Pin Connection Catalog # Description

18 GAUGE
18 Gauge Straight E7918 10 per box.

18 Gauge Curved E7918 C 10 per box.

20 GAUGE
20/23 Gauge Tapered E7923 10 per box.

23 GAUGE
23 Gauge Tapered E7931 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy. 12 per box.

25 GAUGE
25 Gauge Tapered E7924 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy. 12 per box.

25 Gauge Blunt E7925 Designed for retinal 
endodiathermy. 12 per box.

CORD
Disposable Bipolar Cord S2070 C 10 per box.

ADAPTER
Reusable Banana Plug Adapter CX9404 Reusable.

Lemo Connection Catalog # Description

23 GAUGE
23 Gauge Tapered E7930 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy.  12 per 
box.
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Crystalens Accommodating IOL

Catalog # Available Powers Shape Material
Diameter 

(mm)

Rec. 
Starting 

A 
Constant

Rec. 
Starting 

ACD 
(mm)

Overall 
Length 
(mm)

Crystalens 
AO™

AT50AO 17.0-33.0 D
in 0.50-D steps

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 119.1 5.61 11.5

18.0-22.0 D
in 0.25-D steps

AT52AO 10.0 -16.5 D
in 0.50-D steps

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 119.1 5.61 12.0

Crystalens 
HD™

HD500 17.0-33.0 D
in 0.50-D steps 

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 118.8 5.43 11.5

18.0-22.00 D
in 0.25-D steps

HD520 10.0-16.5 D
in 0.50-D steps

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 118.8 5.43 12.0

Crystalens 
Five-O™

AT50SE 17.0-27.0 D
in 0.25-D steps

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 119.0 5.55 11.5

27.0 to 33.0 D
in 0.50-D steps

AT52SE 4.0-10.0 D
in 1-D steps

Biconvex Biosil® 5.0 119.0 5.55 12.0

10.0-16.0 D
in 0.50-D steps

16.0-16.75 D
in 0.25-D steps

Crystalens Delivery System Catalog # Description

Crystalsert™ CI-28 Delivery system for Crystalens AO™, 
Crystalens HD™ and Crystalens Five-O™
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Akreos Monofocal IOL*

Catalog #
Available 
Powers Shape Material

Optic 
Size 

(mm)

Overall 
Length 
(mm)

Applanation
A Constant

ACD Constant
Surgeon Factor

IOL Master**
A Constant

ACD Constant
Surgeon Factor

Akreos 
MICS™

MI60L 0.0-9.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Asymmetrical 
Biconvex

4 Haptics at
8° Angle

Hydrophilic
Acrylic

(26% Water Content)

5.6
22.5-30.0D

6.0
15.5-22.0D

6.2
0.0-15.0D

10.5
22.5-30.0D

10.7
15.5-22.0D

11.0
0.0-15.0D

118.4

5.2 mm

1.45 mm

118.9

5.49 mm

1.73 mm10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Akreos 
AO™

AO60 0.0-9.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Asymmetrical 
Biconvex

4 Haptics at
0° Angle

Hydrophilic
Acrylic

(26% Water Content)

5.6
22.5-30.0D

6.0
15.5-22.0D

6.2
0.0-15.0D

10.5
22.5-30.0D

10.7
15.5-22.0D

11.0
0.0-15.0D

118.0

4.96 mm

1.22 mm

118.5

5.18 mm

1.40 mm10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

*UV Absorbing; 360° Posterior Square Edge; Refractive Index: 1.458
** Updated on 10/2009. Subject to future updates.

Akreos Lens Inserters

Catalog #
For Lens 

Model

Recommended 
Incision Size*** 

(mm)
Type of 
Action Material

Viscoject 1.8 LP604350 MI60L 1.8-2.4 Syringe Plastic

AI-28 AI-28 AO60 2.8-3.0 Syringe Polypropylene

Viscoject 2.2 LP604340 AO60 2.2-2.8 Syringe Plastic

***Incision sizes are estimates. Actual sizes may vary due to incision construction, location and any 
stretching that may have occurred.
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SofPort IOL*

Catalog #
Available 
Powers Shape Material

Optic 
Size 

(mm)

Overall 
Length 
(mm)

Applanation
A Constant

ACD Constant
Surgeon Factor

IOL Master
A Constant

ACD Constant
Surgeon Factor

SofPort 
AO

LI61AO 0.0-4.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Asymmetrical 
Biconvex

Modified C 
Haptics at
5° Angle

Advanced 
Generation 

Silicone

6.0 13.0 118.0

5.0 mm

1.22 mm

118.7

5.40 mm

1.62 mm5.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

SofPort LI61SE 0.0-4.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Equiconvex

Modified C 
Haptics at
5° Angle

Advanced 
Generation 

Silicone

6.0 13.0 118.0

5.0 mm

1.22 mm

118.7

5.40 mm

1.62 mm5.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

*360° Posterior Square Edge; Blue PMMA Haptics; Refractive Index: 1.43

SofPort System Inserters

Catalog #
For Lens 

Model

Recommended 
Incision Size** 

(mm)
Type of 
Action Material

EZ-28 EZ-28 LI61AO
LI61SE

2.8-3.0 Syringe Polypropylene

**Incision sizes are estimates. Actual sizes may vary due to incision construction, location and any 
stretching that may have occurred.
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Single-Piece PMMA Lenses

Catalog #
Available 
Powers Shape Haptics

Optic 
Size 

(mm)

Overall 
Length 
(mm)

Applanation
A Constant

ACD Constant
Surgeon Factor Other Features

EZE-50 EZE-50 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

5.0 12.75 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 0

EZE-55 EZE-55 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

5.5 12.75 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 0

P359UV P359UV 0.0-45.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
2.4° Angle

5.5 12.25 118.0

4.96 mm

1.22 mm

EZE-FIT® 2
Extended diopter 

range available
10.0-30.0 D

in 0.5-D steps

EZE-60 EZE-60 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

6.0 12.75 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 0

P574UV P574UV -18-9.0 D
in 1.0-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

6.0 13.25 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 2
Extended diopter 

range available

EZE-65 EZE-65 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

6.5 13.25 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 0

P366UV P366UV 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Step-Vaulted
6.6° Angle

6.5 13.4

12.0
eyelet to 

eyelet

118.5

5.26 mm

1.51 mm

Haptic Eyelets
0.43 mm

EZE-70 EZE-70 10.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified C 
Double Flat 

Step-Vaulted
3° Angle

7.0 13.5 118.1

5.02 mm

1.28 mm

EZE-FIT® 0

S122UV S122UV 5.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified S
Step-Vaulted
4.4° Angle

6.0 12.5 115.8

3.68 mm

-0.02 mm

Anterior Chamber
4 Point Fixation

Sizing Guidance
White to White Range

10.0 mm - 11.49 mm
(Corneal Diameter)

L122UV L122UV 5.0-30.0 D
in 0.5-D steps

Equiconvex Modified S
Step-Vaulted
3.7° Angle

6.0 13.75 115.8

3.68 mm

-0.02 mm

Anterior Chamber
4 Point Fixation

Sizing Guidance
White to White Range

11.5 mm - 12.25 mm
(Corneal Diameter)

The EZE-FIT IOL series of lenses provide a choice of haptic flexibility. EZE-FIT 2 = standard flexibility haptics; EZE-FIT 0 = more flexible haptics.
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Sodium Hyaluronate Catalog # Description

1/box
Amvisc® Plus 0.5mL 60051 Enhanced high viscosity pure sodium 

hyaluronate. 1.6% concentration. 0.5mL 
preloaded sterile glass syringe with Luer-
Lok and 27 gauge disposable cannula. 
Minimum order of 5.

Amvisc® Plus 0.8mL 60081 Enhanced high viscosity pure sodium 
hyaluronate. 1.6% concentration. 0.8mL 
preloaded sterile glass syringe with Luer-
Lok and 27 gauge disposable cannula. 
Minimum order of 5.

Amvisc® 0.5mL 59051 High viscosity pure sodium hyaluronate. 
1.2% concentration. 0.5mL preloaded 
sterile glass syringe with Luer-Lok and 
27 gauge disposable cannula. Minimum 
order of 5.

Amvisc® 0.8mL 59081 High viscosity pure sodium hyaluronate. 
1.2% concentration. 0.8mL preloaded 
sterile glass syringe with Luer-Lok and 
27 gauge disposable cannula. Minimum 
order of 5.

2% Hydroxypropylmethylcellulose Catalog # Description

1/box
Ocucoat® Viscoadherent CC050 2% HPMC viscoadherent solution. 1.0mL 

preloaded sterile glass syringe with Luer-
Lok and 25 gauge disposable cannula. 1 
per box.

6/box
Ocucoat® Viscoadherent CC065 2% HPMC viscoadherent solution. 1.0mL 

preloaded sterile glass syringe with Luer-
Lok and 25 gauge disposable cannula. 6 
per box.
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Eye Shields Catalog # Dimensions (mm) Description

12/box
Universal Eye Shield, Adult E5689 A 60 x 75 Clear plastic. Accommodates either 

eye.

Universal Eye Shield, Child E5689 B 53.8 x 69 Clear plastic. Accommodates either 
eye.

Universal Goffman Blue Eye 
Garter Shield Cover and Blue 
Eye Shield

E5690 U 60.3 x 76.2 Blue plastic shield for reduced glare.

50/box
Fox Eye Shield E5692 D 60.3 x 76.2 Accommodates either eye. Slotted 

malleable aluminum surface. Correct 
size holes produce ideal pin hole effect.

Combination Eye Garter 
Shield Cover and Fox Shield, 
Assorted Colors

E5691 A50 60.3 x 76.2 Assorted colors. Includes (1) E5692 D 
aluminum Fox Eye Shield and (1) Eye 
Garter Shield Cover.

Combination Eye Garter 
Shield Cover and Fox Shield, 
White Only

E5691 W50 60.3 x 76.2 White only. Includes (1) E5692 D 
aluminum Fox Eye Shield and (1) Eye 
Garter Shield Cover.

Eye Shields Accessories Catalog # Dimensions (mm) Description

50/box
Eye Garter Shield Cover,
Assorted Colors

E5693 Assorted colors. Used with E5692 D 
and E5697 A eye shields to cushion 
the eye. Eliminates need for taping. No 
sticky residue.

Eye Garter Shield Cover,
White Only

E5693 W White only. Used with E5692 D and 
E5697 A eye shields to cushion the 
eye. Eliminates need for taping. No 
sticky residue.

100/box
STORZ® Ophthalmics Easy 
Shield Adhesive Bandages

E5691 E 24 packages of 4 each. For E5691 
series eye shield sets. Comfortable 3M 
hypoallergenic medical foam adhesive.
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Corneal Shields Catalog # Dimensions (mm) Description

10/box
Crouch Corneal Protector, 
Adult

E5699 13.5 x 25.8 For oculoplastic procedures for corneal 
and scleral protection. Dimensions 
enable protector to rest on the sclera 
and not the cornea. Easily removed 
with E1500 Bishop-Harmon Forceps.

Pediatric Corneal Shield E5699 P 17 For pediatric oculoplastic procedures 
for corneal and scleral protection. 
Dimensions enable protector to rest 
on the sclera and not the cornea. Easily 
removed with E1500 Bishop-Harmon 
Forceps.

6/box
SurgiLens® Corneal Sield G11X-S 16 Dissolves in approximately 12 hours.

SurgiLens® Corneal Sield G145X-S 14.5 Dissolves in approximately 12 hours.

Other Accessories Catalog # Description

50/box
Fluid Filter E4429 22 Flow rate 45cc/minute. Pore size 0.2 micron. Bi-directional 

membrane support rated at 5.3kg/cm2 (75 psi) via prefilled 
syringe and aspiration from vials.

Fluid Filter E4429 45 Flow rate 80cc/minute. Pore size 0.45 micron.
Bi-directional membrane support rated at 5.3kg/cm2 (75 
psi) via prefilled syringe and aspiration from vials.

1/box
Goffman Occluder E5675 Non-reflective black anodized aluminum. Selection of five 

pin hole sizes (0.8mm to 1.5mm). Overall length 102mm, 
4.0 inches.

Balanced Salt Solution BS018 18mL.

Balanced Salt Solution BS050 500mL.
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